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The Cedar Rapids Kernels will stage 12 post-game fireworks shows at Veterans Memorial
Stadium this season.

  

Nine of the 12 shows will be held after Saturday home games. Here is the complete schedule:

    
    -  Saturday, May 18  
    -  Saturday, May 25  
    -  Saturday, June 8 (presented by Eastern Iowa Airport)  
    -  Saturday, June 15 (presented by Procter & Gamble)  
    -  Saturday, June 29  
    -  Thursday, July 4  
    -  Saturday, July 13  
    -  Saturday, July 27  
    -  Saturday, Aug. 3  
    -  Friday, Aug. 16  
    -  Saturday, Aug. 24 (presented by Cargill/Special Olympics)  
    -  Friday, Aug. 30  
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